

PUNTOS PARA MOVER A MEXICO

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144

CTA 0106650422

EJERCIDOS

09/12/2016	SEDECO OMX SA DE CV	CFDI 1437847	\$	10,990.00	\$	10,990.00
12/12/2016	SEDECO MAX PC DE LA PAZ SA DE CV CH 002	CFDI 5579627	\$	316,329.09	\$	327,319.09
12/12/2016	SEDECO OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO SA DE CV CH 01	CFDI 572206	\$	559.00	\$	327,878.09
13/12/2016	MARCO ANTONIO MEDINA ROBLE	CFDI 69DDA33	\$	9,386.72	\$	337,264.81
02/12/2016	OPERADORA OMX SA DE CV	CFDI 1440499	\$	10,092.00	\$	347,356.81
14/12/2016	ANA JANETT MOYRON QUIROZ	CFDI 386 F	\$	2,643.19	\$	350,000.00

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144

CUENTA

443539822

BBVA REC EST

RECURSO ESTATAL

CTA 0443539822

EJERCIDOS

14/12/2016	ANA JANETT MOYRON QUIROZ	CFDI 386F	\$	3,906.81	\$	3,906.81
20/12/2016	FERNANDO PLACENCIA	CFDI 001 F	\$	41,516.40	\$	45,423.21
20/12/2016	MICROSISTEMAS CALIFORNIANOS	CFDI 136653	\$	6,233.01	\$	51,656.22
24/01/2017	FERNANDO PLACENCIA	CFDI 002 F	\$	27,677.60	\$	79,333.82
24/01/2017	ANA JANETT MOYRON QUIROZ	CFDI 490 FB	\$	1,140.00	\$	80,473.82
14/02/2017	SEDECO ELECTRONICA PEZENA SA DE CV	CFDI 988DE1	\$	14,530.00	\$	95,003.82
03/03/2017	ANA JANETT MOYRON QUIROZ	CFDI 757	\$	7,656.00	\$	102,659.82
22/03/2017	SORIANA	CFDI 57507	\$	578.00	\$	103,237.82
04/04/2017	SAMIS CLUB	CFDI 211563	\$	3,599.00	\$	106,836.82
04/04/2017	ENRIQUE CASILLAS	CFDI 12994	\$	1,617.04	\$	108,453.86
04/04/2017	SOLUCIONES P.O.P	CFDI 148714	\$	14,864.24	\$	123,318.10
06/11/2017	MAX PC DE LA PAZ SA DE CV	CFDI FBEBE4F	\$	9,681.90	\$	133,000.00

EJERCIDOS DE SEDECO

REC FED \$ 350,000.00

REC ESTATAL \$ 133,000.00

TOTAL MINISTRADO \$ 483,000.00

PUNTOS PARA MOVER A MEXICO 2016

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144 CUENTA 1106650422 BBVA REC FED

	CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO
01/12/2016	ENRIQUE MENDOZA CASTRO CFDI 684	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
12/12/2016	MSI SERVICIO SA DE CV CFDI 448	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 350,000.00

	RECURSO ESTATAL	CTA 0443539822	EJERCIDOS	AYUNTAMIENTO
01/12/2016	ENRIQUE MENDOZA CASTRO CFDI 684	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	
12/12/2016	MSI SERVICIO SA DE CV CFDI 448	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	

	REC FED	REC ESTATAL	TOTAL MINISTRADO
EJERCIDOS DE AYUNTAMIENTO	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 558,000.00

PUNTOS PARA MOVER A MEXICO 2016

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144				Cuenta	1106650422	BBVA REC FED
	CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO			
07/04/2017	UABCS CFDI 2549	\$ 226,000.00		\$	226,000.00	

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144				Cuenta	443539822	BBVA REC EST
	CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO			
07/04/2017	UABCS CFDI 2550	\$ 50,000.00		\$	50,000.00	
07/04/2017	UABCS CFDI 2551	\$ 111,771.39		\$	161,771.39	

	REC FED		REC ESTATAI		TOTAL MINISTRADO
EJERCIDOS DE UABCS	\$ 226,000.00	\$	161,771.39	\$	387,771.39

PUNTOS PARA MOVER A MEXICO 2016

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144

CUENTA 1106650422

BBVA REC FED

			CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO
CFDI 3AAE05D0	28/10/2016	ROBERTO ANTONIO CONTRERAS (SDIF)	\$ 250,000.00		\$ 250,000.00
CFDI EF119B851	24/11/2016	ROBERTO ANTONIO CONTRERAS	\$ 64,411.00		\$ 314,411.00
CFDI 1864 Y 1919	24/11/2016	IDANIA ESTHELA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ (SDIF)	\$ 11,966.85		\$ 326,377.85
CFDI 9F8692BE	24/11/2016	GUSTAVO VERDUGO SILVA (SDIF)	\$ 9,593.20		\$ 335,971.05

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144

CUENTA 443539822

BBVA REC EST

CFDI 3AAE05D0	27/10/2016	ROBERTO ANTONIO CONTRERAS (SDIF)	\$ 108,000.00		\$ 108,000.00
CFDI EF119B851	24/11/2016	ROBERTO ANTONIO CONTRERAS (SDIF)	\$ 64,411.00		\$ 172,411.00
CFDI 1864 Y 1919	24/11/2016	IDANIA ESTHELA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ (SDIF)	\$ 11,966.85		\$ 184,377.85
CFDI 9F8692BE	24/11/2016	GUSTAVO VERDUGO SILVA (SDIF)	\$ 9,593.20		\$ 193,971.05

EJERCIDOS DE SDIF

REC FED \$ 335,971.05

REC ESTATAL \$ 193,971.05

\$ 529,942.10

PUNTOS PARA MOVER A MEXICO 2016

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144 CUENTA 1106650422 BBVA REC FED

28/11/2016	CAMARA NACIONAL DE COMERCIO CFDI 73	\$ 350,000.00	CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO
					350,000.00

FNE-160413-C2-1-00245144 CUENTA 443539822 BBVA REC EST

28/11/2016	CAMARA NACIONAL DE COMERCIO CFDI 68 Y RP DEL	\$ 210,497.72	CARGOS	ABONOS	SALDO
					210,497.72

	REC FED		REC ESTATAL		
EJERCIDOS DE CANACO	\$ 350,000.00	\$	210,497.72	\$	560,497.72

		ASESORIAS PUNTOS												
		RAE												
CFDI		02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	02/05/2018	
CFDI 144 A	60.18	DIANA ABIGAIL MONTES QUEDA	CANACO LPZ ESPECIALIZADAS	CANACO LPZ BASICAS	CANACO LOS CABOS ESPECIALIZAD	CANACO LOS CABOS BASICAS	UABCS BASICAS	UABCS ESPECIALIZ	AYUNTAMIENTO BASICAS	AYUNTAMIENTO ESPECIALIZADAS	SEDECO ESPECIALIZ	SEDECO BASICAS	SDIF BASICAS	SDIF ESPECIALIZ
CFDI 01504	61.18	RAUL MORALES ZUNIGA					\$91,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 48,500.00					
CFDI 1 B PE 13	63.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA												
CFDI 02 B PE 018	66.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA												
CFDI 3 B PE 14	68.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA				\$ 29,500.00								
CFDI 5 B PE 15	67.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA			\$ 42,000.00			\$ 41,500.00						
CFDI 6 B PE 17	64.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA							\$ 17,500.00	\$ 42,000.00				
CFDI 7 B PE 16	65.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA												
CFDI 145 A	5.18	DIANA ABIGAIL MONTES QUEDA	\$ 41,000.00											
CFDI 147 A	29.18	DIANA ABIGAIL MONTES QUEDA												
CFDI 148 A	29.18	DIANA ABIGAIL MONTES QUEDA												
CFDI 146 A	5.18	DIANA ABIGAIL MONTES QUEDA				\$ 21,188.94					\$ 41,000.00	\$ 59,000.00		
CFDI 3 Y 4	104.18	RAUL MORALES ZUNIGA				\$ 13,000.00							\$ 91,000.00	\$ 41,000.00
CFDI 146 A	5.18	LETTICIA ISABEL FIGUEROA SALAZAR												
		\$ 660,188.94	\$ 41,000.00	\$ -	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 63,688.94	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 107,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 41,000.00